Dinsdagmiddag 2025, zitting 4

dinsdag 4 februari 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

(1) A 1

(1) A 14

3 A 12

4 A 9

5 A 3

6 A 5

7 A 7

8 A 8

9 A 10

10 A 2

11 A 11

12 A 6

13 A 4

14 A 13

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Nicole Vroon & llse Bayens

Ria Maarschalkerw. & Ine van der Pluijm
Barbara Schmeits & Cyriel Schmeits
Willy Janssen & Wies Warnier
Annelies Vincken & Paul Vincken
Annie Meusen & Anneke van Santen
John Hermans & Joop Smeets

Piet Neus & Jef Snackers

Riny Lippertz & Ton Schilperoort

Jo Heemskerk & Tiny Narinx

Fief Nilwik & Jo Nilwik

José Claessen & Ria Debie

Marlies Weijsen & Jeanne Simons

Mariette Meertens & Tiny Lemmens
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Bridge-it

MP

168,0
168,0
163,0
158,0
156,0
151,0
146,0
143,0
131,0
130,0
128,0
126,0
125,0
123,0

%
58,33
58,33
56,60
54,86
54,17
52,43
50,69
49,65
45,49
45,14
44,44
43,75
43,40
42,71

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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